
Maraton 2 SLUTRESULTAT med ranking
plc namn klubb klass S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Sum1 Sum 2 TOTAL mdl

1 Mård Sungaliene V G K Dam 35 36 40 43 41 38 230 233 463 3,8583

2 Majly Frisk Tönnånger Dam 38 34 35 39 38 32 233 216 449 3,7417

3 Anki Hedberg Tönnånger Dam 35 37 31 36 35 39 213 213 426 3,55

4 Ylwa Bjur Hällefors Dam 35 39 38 35 34 30 206 211 417 3,5042

5 Titti Steen Hällefors Dam 26 37 24 34 32 28 179 181 360 3

6 Theresé Korsulainen V G K Dam 19 25 30 23 30 34 180 161 341 2,8417

7 Quy Pham Tönnånger Junior 14 14 20 29 15 13 75 105 180 1,5

1 Stefan Persson Tönnånger Herr 44 45 39 42 46 42 265 258 523 4,3583

2 Sven-Erik Rosén Tönnånger Herr 40 40 44 41 45 43 260 253 513 4,275

3 Daniel Hedberg Tönnånger Herr 40 44 45 41 45 44 253 259 512 4,2667

4 Eric Larsson Hällefors Herr 41 44 41 44 46 44 250 260 510 4,25

5 Rauno Wall Hällefors Herr 40 35 40 41 43 43 260 242 502 4,1833

5 Rolf Bjur Hällefors Herr 38 43 42 44 43 40 252 250 502 4,1833

7 Lasse Persson Tönnånger Herr 42 41 37 43 41 41 244 245 489 4,075

7 Thomas Lööv Hällefors Herr 38 37 44 36 42 43 249 240 489 4,075

9 Sauli Saari Kolsva Herr 34 40 40 39 40 40 251 233 484 4,0333

10 Göte Sandbäck V G K Herr 35 36 43 36 38 37 245 225 470 3,9167

11 Morgan Karlsson Tönnånger Herr 43 34 41 42 42 32 232 234 466 3,8833

12 Kenneth Sjöberg Orsa Herr 40 37 43 39 43 38 220 240 460 3,8333

13 Jonas Böhl Hällefors Herr 34 37 40 38 38 40 231 227 458 3,8167

14 Virgis Keraminas V G K Herr 30 39 37 42 33 42 231 223 454 3,7833

15 Anders Saxholm Hällefors Herr 35 42 42 33 39 41 217 232 449 3,7417

16 Arne Persson Kolsva Herr 36 29 19 37 29 33 201 183 384 3,2



17 Tage Larsson Hällefors Herr 18 37 29 22 27 17 140 150 290 2,4167

Maraton 1
plc namn klubb klass S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Sum1 Sum 2 Tot mdl

Stefan Persson Tönnånger Herr 44 44 45 45 44 43 265 XXXX XXX 4,4167

Mård Sungaliene V G K Dam 38 40 42 39 37 34 230 XXXX XXX 3,8333

Rauno Wall Hällefors Herr 43 43 41 46 45 42 260 XXXX XXX 4,3333

Sven-Erik Rosén Tönnånger Herr 44 39 41 43 47 46 260 XXXX XXX 4,3333

Thomas Lööv Hällefors Herr 43 34 43 46 38 45 249 XXXX XXX 4,15

Eric Larsson Hällefors Herr 45 41 39 42 42 41 250 XXXX XXX 4,1667

Titti Steen Hällefors Dam 18 39 37 33 28 24 179 XXXX XXX 2,9833

Morgan Karlsson Tönnånger Herr 41 30 37 42 39 43 232 XXXX XXX 3,8667

Anders Saxholm Hällefors Herr 36 35 37 25 44 40 217 XXXX XXX 3,6167

Göte Sandbäck V G K Herr 35 42 40 48 38 42 245 XXXX XXX 4,0833

Tage Larsson Hällefors Herr 21 21 19 29 23 27 140 XXXX XXX 2,3333

Kenneth Sjöberg Orsa Herr 33 36 37 38 37 39 220 XXXX XXX 3,6667

Majly Frisk Tönnånger Dam 36 43 37 38 37 42 233 XXXX XXX 3,8833

Virgis Keraminas V G K Herr 39 41 35 41 35 40 231 XXXX XXX 3,85

Lasse Persson Tönnånger Herr 35 42 44 40 43 40 244 XXXX XXX 4,0667

Rolf Bjur Hällefors Herr 34 47 42 43 41 45 252 XXXX XXX 4,2

Quy Pham Tönnånger Junior 6 7 13 22 11 16 75 XXXX XXX 1,25

Jonas Böhl Hällefors Herr 36 42 39 33 41 40 231 XXXX XXX 3,85

Theresé Korsulainen V G K Dam 30 36 27 24 30 33 180 XXXX XXX 3

Daniel Hedberg Tönnånger Herr 40 43 43 37 46 44 253 XXXX XXX 4,2167

Anki Hedberg Tönnånger Dam 27 36 37 32 38 43 213 XXXX XXX 3,55

Arne Persson Kolsva Herr 35 32 32 27 34 41 201 XXXX XXX 3,35

Sauli Saari Kolsva Herr 41 39 42 42 42 45 251 XXXX XXX 4,1833

Ylwa Bjur Hällefors Dam 36 37 34 36 32 31 206 XXXX XXX 3,4333


